
  
 

 

Economic Development Advisory Board 
Wednesday October 11, 2017 

3:30 – 5:00pm 
Commissioner’s Board Room 555 Court St NE, Salem, 5th Floor 

 
 
 
 

AGENDA 
 

3:30 

3:40 

3:45 

3:50 

4:10 

4:20 

4:55 

Welcome,  Introductions, and Announcements 

September Meeting Minutes – Action 

Rigado Grant Award Revision Re-vote – Action 

Adaptive Plastics Grant Request – Presentation 

Business Grant Award Review - Action 

Grant Report Out 
 
New Business, Comments  and Closing 

Angie Onyewuchi 

Angie Onyewuchi 

Angie Onyewuchi 

Kayla Bertsch 

Angie Onyewuchi 

TBD 

Angie Onyewuchi 

 
Future Meetings 

 
• November 8th – Strategic Planning Conversation 

• No December Meeting 

• January 10th 

 

 

 

Attachments & Handouts 

• 17/18 Meeting Schedule 
• September Meeting Minutes 

• Adaptive Plastics Grant Proposal 

 


