

## Economic Development Advisory Board Wednesday October 11, 2017

3:30 - 5:00pm

Commissioner's Board Room 555 Court St NE, Salem, 5th Floor

## **AGENDA**

3:30	Welcome, Introductions, and Announcements	Angie Onyewuchi
3:40	September Meeting Minutes – Action	Angie Onyewuchi
3:45	Rigado Grant Award Revision Re-vote – Action	Angie Onyewuchi
3:50	Adaptive Plastics Grant Request – Presentation	Kayla Bertsch
4:10	Business Grant Award Review - Action	Angie Onyewuchi
4:20	Grant Report Out	TBD
4:55	New Business, Comments and Closing	Angie Onyewuchi

## **Future Meetings**

- **November 8**<sup>th</sup> Strategic Planning Conversation
- No December Meeting
- January 10th

## **Attachments & Handouts**